



ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	COST
PAVEMENT				
6" Asphalt	3360.00	S.Y.	\$40.00	\$134,400.00
			Subtotal	\$134,400.00
PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE				
4" Solid White/Yellow Striping (Paint)	250.00	L.F.	\$0.25	\$62.50
Turn Arrow (White Thermoplastic)	4.00	Ea.	\$225.00	\$900.00
			Subtotal	\$962.50
CURBS, SIDEWALKS & DRIVES				
Curb and Gutter				
Curb & Gutter (Type CG-1)	340.00	L.F.	\$20.00	\$6,800.00
			Subtotal	\$6,800.00
			GRAND TOTAL	\$142,162.50



Neil W. Haas 08/17/2023